4-7 Students Studying Abroad

(Number of outbound internationally mobile tertiary students studying abroad, by country of origin)

1

2

9

10

China

India
Vietnam
Germany
France

u.S.

S. Korea
Nepal
Kazakhstan

Brazil

1,061,511

461,792
126,059
122,445
103,161
102,246
101,493

93,921

89,292

81,882

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Note: Figures are estimates, except China and U.S.
Source: UNESCO Institute of Statistics http://data.uis.unesco.org/index.aspx?queryid=3807

Chapter4 Education and People Exchange

Ukraine

Italy

Syria

Nigeria

Saudi Arabia
Turkmenistan
Pakistan

Iran

Malaysia

Morocco

77,586
77,505
74,839
71,133
06,398
63,584
59,784
59,585
59,144

56,730

ZFEOBINEZEH

(Year 2019)

21 Indonesia 53,604
33 UK. 39,504
40 Japan 32,365
91



