4-7 Students Studying Abroad

各国の海外留学生数

(Number of outbound internationally mobile tertiary students studying abroad, by country of origin)

(Year 2019)

1	China	1,061,511	11	Ukraine	77,586
2	India	461,792	12	Italy	77,505
3	Vietnam	126,059	13	Syria	74,839
4	Germany	122,445	14	Nigeria	71,133
5	France	103,161	15	Saudi Arabia	66,398
6	U.S.	102,246	16	Turkmenistan	63,584
7	S. Korea	101,493	17	Pakistan	59,784
8	Nepal	93,921	18	Iran	59,585
9	Kazakhstan	89,292	19	Malaysia	59,144
10	Brazil	81,882	20	Morocco	56,730

21	Indonesia	53,604
33	U.K.	39,504
10	Japan	32,365

Note: Figures are estimates, except China and U.S.

Source: UNESCO Institute of Statistics http://data.uis.unesco.org/index.aspx?queryid=3807